
Auxílio Empreendedor ME

Posição Nome Empresa CNPJ Pontuação Total
1 REJANE DA SILVA SELISTRE 94.653.458/****-** 517
2 GREICE VIVIAN DE SOUZA CRECHE 20.855.910/****-** 415
3 CONTSUL CONTABILIDADE LTDA 16.912.549/****-** 393
4 LI & LU ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 33.609.997/****-** 387
5 FARMACIA IDEAL COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA 06.299.628/****-** 386
6 JOSE LUIS DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 30.691.292/****-** 386
7 SEGURA COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA LTDA 92.833.573/****-** 382
8 VALDOMIRO DA SILVA -TOCO MOTOS 06.185.143/****-** 382
9 JUREMA DA SILVA 34.168.434/****-** 378

10 ANDREIA CLARISSE FALLER 09.370.923/****-** 373
11 ALUISIO DE ANDRADE 07.337.052/****-** 368
12 VILLA PNEUS LTDA 29.164.631/****-** 368
13 COMERCIAL JOAREZ LTDA 09.143.491/****-** 366
14 S. MASSAIA & CIA LTDA 25.188.812/****-** 366
15 LIGIPRO REPRESENTACOES COMERCIAIS LTDA 34.789.283/****-** 362
16 CARDOSO & RODRIGUES LTDA 04.489.388/****-** 359
17 J R MACHADO DA SILVA PADARIA LTDA 03.632.441/****-** 356
18 IRMAOS QUOOS LTDA 90.422.536/****-** 355
19 VALDENEI DE MORAES 17.947.582/****-** 355
20 DIGITECNICA-MONTAGENS E ASSIST TECNICA ELETRON LTDA 91.782.102/****-** 350
21 FEISTAUER COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA 26.254.639/****-** 349
22 JOAO LUIZ KOENIG CARDOSO 01.606.735/****-** 344
23 COMERCIAL ELETRICA LEO LTDA 07.521.343/****-** 344
24 MZJ DISTRIBUICAO DE ALIMENTOS E BEBIDAS DO BRASIL LTDA 42.013.090/****-** 343
25 TORNEARIA TRATOR NORTE LTDA M E 90.693.664/****-** 340
26 NIC TELECOM LTDA 22.690.961/****-** 340
27 COMERCIAL DE FERRAGENS BREGRA LTDA 14.072.134/****-** 339
28 JJ SERVICOS ELETRICOS LTDA 22.852.411/****-** 339
29 SILVIO RYBARCZIK 12.082.725/****-** 338
30 YURI GARCIA METTE 07.952.578/****-** 334
31 CLIMEX SERVICE LTDA 46.686.664/****-** 334
32 C.A.LOURENCO TURISMO E TRANSPORTES LTDA 03.627.966/****-** 331
33 RAFAEL VIEIRA COSTA 30.310.637/****-** 331
34 CELIA PRESENTES LTDA. 07.783.313/****-** 329
35 VIKING BEER LTDA 49.216.173/****-** 327
36 PATRICIA DA ROCHA GONCALVES 12.626.350/****-** 326
37 EXPRESSOGAS COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO DE GAS LTDA 10.737.050/****-** 325
38 MARCOS LEANDRO SANTOS KURTZ 35.724.669/****-** 324
39 NGHC INFORMATICA LTDA 48.160.509/****-** 323
40 JOSE PEDRO LEONHARDT & CIA LTDA 01.471.789/****-** 322
41 IVOSUL FLORICULTURA E BAZAR LTDA 95.124.558/****-** 321
42 BRCORE SOLUCOES DIGITAIS LTDA 15.731.420/****-** 319
43 LUIS FERNANDO PIEDADE DE FREITAS 34.263.641/****-** 319
44 EJ COMERCIO DE PAES E SALGADOS LTDA 33.108.736/****-** 318
45 RAFINHA SUPLEMENTOS LTDA 89.130.140/****-** 317
46 PAULO DA SILVA FARIAS 04.906.614/****-** 316
47 ALEX RADAVELLI - INFORMATICA 33.582.194/****-** 316
48 JOCIELE DE OLIVEIRA BULLE 31.534.135/****-** 312
49 MARIA CRISTINA ROYER 13.965.096/****-** 308
50 MEP - ASSESSORIA CONDOMINIAL LTDA 21.969.270/****-** 308
51 NAIR MORAES PEREIRA 09.143.549/****-** 307
52 LB2 ACADEMIA LTDA 07.660.052/****-** 306
53 MAIKEL MACIEL ALVES 12.510.955/****-** 306
54 ATEVED ADESIVOS TECNICOS E VEDACOES LTDA 08.257.508/****-** 302
55 ECO CAR PARTS LTDA 43.491.467/****-** 302
56 P. L. MACHADO 06.303.646/****-** 299
57 M. C. MACHADO LTDA 18.093.803/****-** 298
58 VALERIA BOBSIN BERNARDES 05.232.437/****-** 294
59 I T C BENITES-FERRAGEM 21.460.462/****-** 293
60 FABIANO JARDIM MALDONADO 12.497.563/****-** 288
61 ELIAS FRAGA SOUZA 23.213.852/****-** 288
62 QUESIA DUTRA 27.929.856/****-** 288
63 ALDA MIRANDA 24.450.938/****-** 286
64 RODRIGUES COMERCIO DE ARMARINHO LTDA 05.671.932/****-** 285
65 COMERCIO DE SURDINAS ZANDONA LTDA 08.032.111/****-** 285
66 AVILA ANDRADE APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO LTDA 10.720.519/****-** 285
67 CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GABRIEL FERNANDO LTDA 37.917.668/****-** 285
68 ROMAGNA LOCACOES DE VEICULOS LTDA 02.225.440/****-** 281
69 DROGARIA FARMALINS LTDA 01.972.746/****-** 278
70 DEFESANET AGENCIA DE NOTICIAS LTDA. 10.721.880/****-** 276
71 COMERCIAL DE ESQUADRIAS UNIK LTDA 24.681.402/****-** 276
72 COMERCIAL MILENA LTDA 14.691.303/****-** 275
73 EDIVETI DE FATIMA MALAQUIA 33.769.981/****-** 274
74 IBLACK LTDA 21.038.800/****-** 272
75 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 271
76 MINIMERCADO E PADARIA CAMPINAS LTDA 39.751.834/****-** 270
77 SARA ZOE MODA GOSPEL FEMININA LTDA 44.460.826/****-** 270
78 PIRULITOP LTDA 21.871.428/****-** 269
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79 RIBEIRO & FARIAS LTDA 47.275.499/****-** 268
80 C. RIBEIRO DA SILVA CONSULTORIA ESPIRITUAL 28.789.460/****-** 266
81 LBA SERVICOS E COMERCIO LTDA 35.729.307/****-** 263
82 CTC CONEXAO TURBO CANOAS MANUTENCAO E REPARACAO MECANICA LTDA 05.675.122/****-** 262
83 ZIMMER PERITOS ASSOCIADOS LTDA 31.900.919/****-** 262
84 FN COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS TEXTEIS E ESTAMPARIA LTDA 34.389.752/****-** 259
85 RIBANAS KING INDUSTRIA TEXTIL LTDA 50.260.464/****-** 259
86 MAICON J FALLER DA FONSECA MANUTENCOES 24.420.566/****-** 258
87 MEC INFORMATICA LTDA 00.844.101/****-** 257
88 SOUZA ENGENHARIA LTDA 46.294.687/****-** 257
89 GABRIEL SOARES SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 20.754.799/****-** 255
90 IMPLAC BUREAU DE IMPRESSAO LTDA. 46.813.645/****-** 251
91 ARMINDO ALVES JUNIOR 34.015.705/****-** 250
92 JOSE ROQUE STRAPAZZON 02.624.991/****-** 249
93 MARLI TERESINHA KICH 07.116.446/****-** 246
94 BRENDA SILVA E SILVA 30.842.893/****-** 245
95 OSMAR CARLESSO & CIA LTDA. 89.928.659/****-** 244
96 MERCADO ACOUGUE E PADARIA DOS GURIS LTDA 43.083.524/****-** 244
97 JEFERSON DA SILVA BALANCEAMENTO 15.372.024/****-** 242
98 JULIO CESAR VIEIRA BOL JUNIOR LTDA 47.227.306/****-** 242
99 DELLA FLORA REPRESENTACOES LTDA 90.096.850/****-** 240

100 A&V SERVICOS E LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 37.366.177/****-** 238
101 ESCRITORIO CONTABIL BRUM LTDA 09.315.187/****-** 236
102 TRANSPORTE E COMERCIO DE GAS DHS LTDA 01.416.266/****-** 233
103 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 45.953.178/****-** 232
104 CNC ROUTER SCHEFFEL LTDA 42.768.702/****-** 231
105 INTEGRAR ASSESSORIA EM RECURSOS HUMANOS LTDA 04.684.217/****-** 229
106 CARLOS IGNACIO DO AMARAL 03.097.108/****-** 228
107 SONINHO BY DOGS LTDA 20.973.883/****-** 228
108 MICHELE PACHECO CORREA CAVALCANTE 27.483.655/****-** 227
109 GUILHERME MOSCHETTA HORST 27.735.680/****-** 227
110 EDUARDO ALMEIDA 04.597.436/****-** 226
111 TRANSDECO TRANSPORTES LTDA 21.759.244/****-** 226
112 N A FLORES ARTEFATOS EM MADEIRA LTDA 11.240.501/****-** 224
113 ADRIANA GABRIELLA DA SILVA 37.360.791/****-** 224
114 LOPES CONTABILIDADE, ASSESSORIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 04.635.555/****-** 223
115 OSMAR VIEIRA DE MATTOS 97.217.210/****-** 222
116 ANA MARIZA DE BRITO 20.021.923/****-** 219
117 ALINE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 37.965.242/****-** 219
118 M. C. DA ROSA PECAS 08.911.567/****-** 217
119 VARGAS COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA 12.432.990/****-** 217
120 ELIO EICH MANUTENCOES ELETRICAS LTDA 43.638.442/****-** 217
121 ECO IMUNIZA DEDETIZADORA LTDA 20.328.727/****-** 216
122 AMADOR & AMADOR COMERCIO DE VESTUARIOS LTDA 29.418.199/****-** 215
123 GUDBELLI PADARIA LTDA 35.066.416/****-** 214
124 RONILDA FIGUEIRO HITTER LTDA 17.705.515/****-** 213
125 MARLENE BARBIERI MACHADO 17.804.620/****-** 213
126 NUCLEO DESIGN CRIATIVO LTDA 36.240.881/****-** 213
127 ODILA M BASSANI 17.466.521/****-** 211
128 ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS ALVES 31.995.816/****-** 211
129 DANILO GOMES GONCALVES & CIA LTDA 24.395.203/****-** 210
130 SILVA CAR SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 35.611.563/****-** 210
131 LUIS PEDRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M E 90.365.222/****-** 208
132 L F S DE SOUZA AR CONDICIONADO 05.129.722/****-** 208
133 EMPORIO DAS MASSAS - COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 48.537.163/****-** 208
134 VIRTUALIZE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 19.958.037/****-** 207
135 MARCENARIA THOMAZI LTDA 11.561.470/****-** 206
136 ZAK PROTESE DENTARIA E PRODUTOS ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA 35.943.080/****-** 206
137 V8 SAUDE E FITNESS LTDA 48.288.115/****-** 206
138 IMI CONSTRUCOES LTDA 35.236.722/****-** 205
139 INSTRUTEC REC DE INSTRUMENTOS MEDICO HOSPITALAR LTDA 93.392.413/****-** 204
140 LEANDRO F DO NASCIMENTO 07.842.599/****-** 204
141 L S DA ROSA & CIA.  LTDA. 08.426.588/****-** 204
142 CLAUDIA PERES DE MATOS 11.802.310/****-** 204
143 W D S AYDES - ALIMENTOS 25.030.643/****-** 203
144 MSD MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA LTDA 32.076.292/****-** 203
145 DALILA CARNEIRO DA FONTOURA VIDAL 05.021.888/****-** 202
146 AGRO GIL LTDA 05.358.036/****-** 200
147 JOAO NOVELLI E CIA LTDA 88.323.571/****-** 199
148 MORIA SOLUCOES PREDIAIS E EMPRESARIAL LTDA 51.085.906/****-** 199
149 CRECHE ESCOLA MENEZES & VARGAS LTDA 04.532.573/****-** 198
150 ROSSANA DE OLIVEIRA 08.314.138/****-** 197
151 DAVI SIQUEIRA RIBEIRO 37.133.754/****-** 195
152 PANIFICIO MATHIAS LTDA 94.794.062/****-** 194
153 ADALMIR ISERHARDT 01.547.842/****-** 194
154 E. AGUIRRE BARRETO - TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS 50.347.188/****-** 193
155 S W COSTA REPRESENTACOES COMERCIAIS LTDA 35.209.531/****-** 192
156 MATIAS FUCHS ENGENHARIA LTDA 37.665.116/****-** 190
157 TERRITORIO COWORKING LTDA 38.443.829/****-** 190
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158 ANA PHARMA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA 07.191.689/****-** 189
159 ROSIARA FERRERIA DE OLIVEIRA - PANFLETAGEM 44.134.969/****-** 189
160 BELLA SAUDE PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA 31.140.930/****-** 188
161 DIEGO DUTRA MADRID 38.179.833/****-** 188
162 ALMERALDO RIBEIRO TRANSPORTES LTDA 09.101.263/****-** 187
163 MARCELO DA SILVA FREITAS 09.149.040/****-** 187
164 SALON COMERCIO E IMPORTACAO E SERVICOS LTDA 17.566.692/****-** 186
165 FERNANDA KILPPE - SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 40.567.721/****-** 186
166 EDUARDO TAVARES BELLANCA 44.075.309/****-** 186
167 BANCA NATURAL MATHIAS LTDA 44.245.015/****-** 185
168 IRMAOS SIMIONI LTDA 88.324.033/****-** 184
169 UNIPRA EDUCACAO PROFISSIONAL NA PRATICA LTDA 31.425.121/****-** 184
170 MINIMERCADO PALMA DE OURO LTDA 21.676.289/****-** 183
171 TRANSPORTES GUSTAVO SARTORI LTDA 03.189.216/****-** 181
172 R.B. VICENTE TECIDOS 13.893.218/****-** 179
173 IS SISTEMAS E TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 15.501.375/****-** 179
174 ORGANIZACOES POSTAL LTDA 02.094.075/****-** 178
175 MARCELO DA SILVA BILICO MSB CONSTRUCOES 30.297.987/****-** 178
176 LAURECI OLIVEIRA LUCAS 20.789.737/****-** 177
177 SUPERFIO COMERCIO DE INSTRUMENTOS CIRURGICOS LTDA 94.963.071/****-** 176
178 SARON NOIVAS LTDA 09.011.444/****-** 176
179 ZILLI SOLAR E AUTOMACAO LTDA 43.654.369/****-** 176
180 PLANETA SERVICOS E TREINAMENTOS LTDA 23.010.297/****-** 174
181 HT MOMADES & TRANSPORTE LTDA 37.426.488/****-** 174
182 F. S. P. LTDA 44.970.171/****-** 174
183 FERRAGEM SAGUI LTDA 30.839.290/****-** 172
184 CUTELARIA SEBASTIANY 23.232.330/****-** 171
185 M A ESTRAICH - CONSTRUCOES 08.741.447/****-** 170
186 NOBRE DILIGENCIAS E SERVICOS DE TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.075.334/****-** 169
187 A D GAMA & CIA LTDA 05.761.621/****-** 168
188 AGROFERRAGEM CAIRU LTDA 32.763.136/****-** 168
189 J E - MARASCHIN CALHAS LTDA 08.151.373/****-** 167
190 EDI TRANSPORTES LTDA. 17.967.620/****-** 167
191 MARCIA SANTOS DOS SANTOS 21.086.047/****-** 167
192 RONI ANDERSON MACHADO 01.224.078/****-** 166
193 ROSA MARIA PADILHA PEREIRA 74.858.820/****-** 163
194 LISIANE CONTIMOS DE OLIVEIRA 12.545.051/****-** 163
195 RSMED EMERGENCIAS MEDICAS LTDA 50.965.494/****-** 163
196 CARLOS ADEMIR OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES 09.285.556/****-** 161
197 GIOVANA RIBEIRO MACHADO 49.998.722/****-** 160
198 TRANSPORTADORA LUNARDI E GABERT LTDA 30.621.388/****-** 158
199 MAURO MORAES GUEDES ACOUGUE 48.619.315/****-** 158
200 A.C. DOS SANTOS - MINIMERCADO 06.320.609/****-** 157
201 M.P. SOARES & CIA LTDA 10.873.879/****-** 157
202 TITAN RASTREAMENTO VEICULAR LTDA 39.586.296/****-** 157
203 ACADEMIA DE GINASTICA CRMURARO LTDA 21.389.855/****-** 154
204 CRISTIAN DOS SANTOS AMARAL 06.181.761/****-** 153
205 UP UNIFORMES PROFISSIONAIS LTDA 38.093.192/****-** 153
206 D C NAVARRINA MESQUITA 19.543.415/****-** 152
207 ALCIDES TOIGO 01.901.940/****-** 151
208 KRUG INSTALACOES HIDRAULICAS LTDA 32.999.763/****-** 151
209 CONECTA PRODUTOS INTEGRADOS LTDA 07.789.065/****-** 150
210 A.G.VARGAS MANUTENCAO 19.323.835/****-** 150
211 CRUZ PADILHA MANUTENCAO E COMERCIO DE MATERIAL ELETRICO LTDA 41.801.300/****-** 150
212 A.S SOCIETY E BOLICHE LTDA 50.631.965/****-** 150
213 UBIRACI SILVA DE MOURA 11.198.250/****-** 149
214 JC - SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS BOAS NOVAS LTDA 15.665.697/****-** 149
215 A8 LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E TRANSPORTE DE RESIDUOS LTDA 33.399.427/****-** 149
216 CAMILE CONSUL DE LIMA 34.828.502/****-** 149
217 G. S. ZUCHETTO LTDA 46.253.436/****-** 148
218 SOUNDMARK D'MELOS LTDA 04.535.825/****-** 147
219 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 31.525.893/****-** 147
220 TRICELL ASSISTENCIA TECNICA ESPECIALIZADA LTDA 46.594.806/****-** 147
221 DIEGO REIS ARAUJO 33.440.416/****-** 146
222 PJN SERVICOS DE ESCRITORIO LTDA 46.326.808/****-** 146
223 RJB SISTEMAS DE SEGURANCA ELETRONICA E AUTOMACAO LTDA 30.533.030/****-** 145
224 PRETTO TERRAPLANAGEM LTDA 09.180.838/****-** 144
225 GAJOPEMI COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA 32.591.563/****-** 142
226 DDF COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE ESQUADRIAS METALICAS LTDA 08.482.401/****-** 140
227 ALLEARE ENGENHARIA SST LTDA 32.830.430/****-** 140
228 KEOPS SERVICOS LTDA 03.811.418/****-** 139
229 RENATA VARREIRA SILVEIRA 35.562.268/****-** 139
230 DJ CONSTRUCOES - ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO LTDA 13.485.948/****-** 138
231 M S DA SILVEIRA RIBEIRO - BOLOS 08.922.987/****-** 136
232 INSTAL SEGURANCA E COMUNICACAO LTDA 15.098.514/****-** 136
233 RS FERRAMENTAS PNEUMATICAS LTDA 11.406.455/****-** 135
234 KI SABOR COMERCIO DE SALGADOS LTDA 30.858.847/****-** 135
235 CLEUSA SAPUDA E FILHA LTDA 03.984.674/****-** 134
236 LODIZ ENGENHARIA LTDA 31.286.767/****-** 134
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237 KASIL SERVICOS DE APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO LTDA 34.886.983/****-** 134
238 ROSANGELA BAUMART BORGES M E 92.193.390/****-** 133
239 RIBEIRO & ROSA SERVICOS DE ZELADORIA E LIMPEZA LTDA 30.788.992/****-** 133
240 CAMILA RIBEIRO ROJAS MICHEL CONTABILIDADE 35.542.582/****-** 133
241 LD QUOOS LTDA 37.812.259/****-** 131
242 DWC REQUALIFICADORA DE CILINDROS GNV LTDA 43.113.209/****-** 131
243 MICHELE RODRIGUES NORONHA 19.434.815/****-** 130
244 MANTELLI & FALCONI CONSULTORIA, MANUTENCAO E GESTAO CONDOMINIAL LTDA 40.240.606/****-** 130
245 ALDUINO DE FREITAS ROHDT 94.569.902/****-** 129
246 GLAERCIO DOMINGOS SCHENATTO LTDA 27.803.267/****-** 129
247 MIKAEL J. DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA - ELETRICA 28.977.038/****-** 128
248 SOLANO REMELINK DA SILVA 14.404.011/****-** 127
249 RAFAEL BEZERRA 34.827.607/****-** 126
250 BRUNO ARTEMIO JOHANN DOS SANTOS LTDA 42.580.991/****-** 126
251 ADEGA TOP BEER LTDA 42.897.094/****-** 126
252 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS. 40.307.496/****-** 125
253 EXPRESSO PONCIO TRANSPORTES LTDA 47.257.133/****-** 125
254 C.P.C - COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 05.488.426/****-** 124
255 MOREIRA & RODRIGUES LTDA 05.221.013/****-** 123
256 DC HAIR SALAO DE BELEZA LTDA 36.566.470/****-** 122
257 NUNES & DIAS CLINICA DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 07.819.051/****-** 121
258 MATILDE SILVA OLIVEIRA SCHAEFFER 16.993.700/****-** 120
259 S R GONCALVES SERVICE LTDA 14.897.709/****-** 119
260 L DELLA FLORA 33.018.716/****-** 119
261 IGAP-RS LTDA 13.633.398/****-** 118
262 VIVARE RESIDENCIAL GERIATRICO LTDA 44.075.933/****-** 117
263 REFORMAS & PINTURAS FERRAZ E NUNES LTDA 44.114.414/****-** 117
264 ANGELO GABRIEL CAPELLARO 09.438.527/****-** 116
265 JAL ENGENHARIA LTDA 34.476.680/****-** 116
266 ANA CARLA DE MEDEIROS 22.384.711/****-** 115
267 JESSICA BANDEIRA MORAES 42.117.429/****-** 114
268 PADARIA E CONFEITARIA ADOCICA LTDA 93.768.208/****-** 112
269 TREVO STOK LTDA 41.829.791/****-** 112
270 JESUS ABGAIR ARAUJO 23.706.636/****-** 111
271 SHIRLEY C SANCHEZ 43.296.754/****-** 111
272 MARTINS ASSESSORIA DE VENDAS LTDA 43.887.541/****-** 110
273 GANSO DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS E AGUA LTDA 08.295.764/****-** 109
274 CARLOS MIGUEL DA CUNHA SCALABRINO 74.715.202/****-** 108
275 MOVEIS MAYDANA LTDA 07.022.885/****-** 106
276 JOAO LENON TRINTIN GRAFICA 14.550.414/****-** 106
277 ELTON LUIS SILVEIRA 12.123.259/****-** 104
278 BS INFO LTDA 25.390.355/****-** 104
279 RESTAURANTE TRI BOM LTDA 01.774.104/****-** 103
280 FABIANA RODRIGUES TARTAROTTI LIMA 00413088081 44.166.409/****-** 102
281 ILLUMINACAO ILLUMINARTE LTDA 49.035.885/****-** 102
282 PSYCON CONSULTORIA EDUCACIONAL LTDA 49.138.021/****-** 102
283 THE WAY UNIFORMES & MODA LTDA 50.380.264/****-** 102
284 KISOLOKA FRANCISCO 02.915.326/****-** 101
285 CARLA IVANISE SANTOS DE SOUZA LTDA 36.003.520/****-** 101
286 LUTTIG E ROCHA AUTO CENTER LTDA 33.636.958/****-** 98
287 SEEHASE TRANSPORTES LTDA 42.435.985/****-** 98
288 BRILHOS & ARTES - FITAS E APLIQUES LTDA 43.763.629/****-** 98
289 JTG CLIMATIZACAO E SERVICOS GERAIS LTDA. 47.515.910/****-** 98
290 TRANS CARVALHO'S TRANSPORTE E TURISMO LTDA 26.113.920/****-** 97
291 ROCHA PROJETOS DE ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 43.749.812/****-** 97
292 CVELOZ LTDA 48.688.841/****-** 97
293 DONATO MOVEIS LTDA 24.054.492/****-** 96
294 BUKOR FREITAS - SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 48.956.963/****-** 96
295 TRINDADE CONSTRUCOES E REFORMAS LTDA 49.552.538/****-** 95
296 JULIANE DE BRITO GHELEN LTDA 35.854.715/****-** 93
297 ARIADNE PAZZINI DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO 43.259.715/****-** 93
298 ALLEGRA PAPELARIA LTDA 50.804.035/****-** 93
299 ODETE OLIVEIRA CARPES 05.888.066/****-** 92
300 VALQUIRIA FERREIRA SEVERO - GAS 32.753.883/****-** 91
301 CSS INSTALACOES ELETRICAS E AUTOMACAO LTDA 34.393.869/****-** 91
302 NC TRANSPORTES LTDA 48.517.800/****-** 91
303 VIDA ATIVA OFICINA DE SAUDE SOCIEDADE SIMPLES LTDA. 08.930.082/****-** 90
304 MANFREDO FRUSTOCKL 11.475.630/****-** 90
305 RSC TECNOLOGIA LTDA 29.615.904/****-** 90
306 ELIEL DE SOUZA 34.907.578/****-** 90
307 SILVANI LIMA WIATROWSKI - GERIATRIA 42.767.192/****-** 90
308 JOAO OSMAR DA CRUZ 93.327.880/****-** 89
309 MT SERVICOS DE CARPINTARIA E TELHADOS LTDA 36.557.804/****-** 88
310 CARLOS ANTUNES PINHEIRO 04.104.199/****-** 86
311 ACADEMIA J. C. FITNESS LTDA 16.367.107/****-** 86
312 JARDIM DAS CORES LTDA 29.113.201/****-** 86
313 HERMES QUADROS PERSONAL TRAINER LTDA 41.920.271/****-** 86
314 PRIMO GAS E AGUA LTDA 48.178.912/****-** 85
315 FAISTAL ESQUADRIAS DE ALUMINIO LTDA 88.738.083/****-** 84
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316 MARCOS MILKE REPRESENTACOES LTDA 17.743.231/****-** 83
317 MAX DISTRIBUIDORA DE BEBIDAS, INSTALACOES E REFORMAS LTDA 03.142.465/****-** 82
318 QUADRA FENIX ESPORTE E LAZER LTDA 46.150.216/****-** 81
319 MILENA LOPES BEAUTY LTDA 46.605.981/****-** 81
320 CAVANHA TRANSPORTES LTDA 49.329.314/****-** 81
321 APPE GOVERNANCA IMOBILIARIA LTDA 38.162.474/****-** 80
322 VIVIANE MOREIRA ANVERSA 39.684.172/****-** 80
323 DANISUSHI RESTAURANTE E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 36.920.212/****-** 78
324 MOACIR DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 42.610.164/****-** 78
325 KAN ASSESSORIA E REPRESENTACOES LTDA 05.429.061/****-** 77
326 G VINICUS GONCALVES LTDA 51.286.606/****-** 77
327 TORNEARIA MANGANELLI E FAGUNDES LTDA 04.066.233/****-** 76
328 DOMINGOS LEONARDO TRANSPORTE EXECUTIVO LTDA 13.721.641/****-** 76
329 ART METAL LOCACAO DE STANDS LTDA 15.098.249/****-** 76
330 SANTA MONICA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA 47.384.272/****-** 76
331 T.S. MUHD - TRANSPORTE 24.577.448/****-** 75
332 FERRAGEM LIDIO E LIDIA LTDA 40.102.644/****-** 74
333 MARGARETE ROMANI 97.272.157/****-** 73
334 A C SANTOS DA SILVA PURIFICADORES 34.574.430/****-** 73
335 J RASIEL SANTOS RH 35.924.555/****-** 73
336 GIANCARLO DE FIGUEIREDO MACHADO E CIA LTDA 47.838.840/****-** 73
337 HORTIFRUTI MARCHESE HARMONIA LTDA 29.501.999/****-** 72
338 SOUZA COMERCIO DE RACOES LTDA 43.694.464/****-** 72
339 FAGNER BUENO ZIMMER 37.025.882/****-** 71
340 MKR REPRESENTACAO COMERCIAL LTDA 40.082.470/****-** 71
341 MARIO LUIS DA SILVA PINTO 40.882.472/****-** 71
342 GENI SILVEIRA DA SILVA 12.130.359/****-** 69
343 SANDRA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS DO AMARAL ESCOLINHA 26.226.226/****-** 69
344 DOUGLAS SEVERO DA ROCHA MECANICA 35.717.827/****-** 69
345 INSIGHT CLINICA DE PSICOLOGIA LTDA 37.834.999/****-** 69
346 FRANCISCO DIONISIO MALHEIROS DIAS 94.074.366/****-** 68
347 N L PRODUCOES ARTISTICAS LTDA 93.102.945/****-** 67
348 DARA LELING TRILHA DA SILVA GAS 24.178.027/****-** 67
349 DIEGO PEREIRA BARCELLOS 41.903.502/****-** 67
350 NICOLE FONTOURA RUAS 48.901.848/****-** 67
351 DALMIRIO DANIEL DE ALMEIDA 11.109.973/****-** 66
352 CARLA S. BERNARDINI CLINICA ESTETICA 32.668.835/****-** 65
353 DC ONLINE LTDA 50.420.446/****-** 65
354 PIATY SUSPENSOES LTDA 29.608.176/****-** 64
355 CARLA ADRIANA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 95.269.809/****-** 63
356 ANTONIO XAVIER DE LACERDA BEBIDAS 90.502.022/****-** 62
357 PITTI VEICULOS LTDA 91.280.388/****-** 61
358 VANDRESSA BANDEIRA SOARES 37.973.662/****-** 61
359 RESIDENCIAL GERIATRICO MARECHAL RONDON LTDA 42.860.248/****-** 61
360 ELIANE DA SILVA AGROPET 48.346.893/****-** 61
361 MARTA ROSANE R GONCALVES 93.276.418/****-** 60
362 LEONARDO CORLETO MOTTA 07.978.338/****-** 60
363 R MELLO DE CARVALHO - TREINAMENTO PROFISSIONAL 33.120.624/****-** 60
364 GIOVANE SOARES HALLAL 27.458.800/****-** 59
365 DULLIUS MANUTENCOES ELETRICAS LTDA 45.843.675/****-** 59
366 IVO CORREA PEREIRA - OFICINA 90.530.239/****-** 58
367 IEDA MARIA DE CAMARGO SCHROEDER 43.886.983/****-** 58
368 CORRMAQ COMERCIO DE CORREIAS LTDA 51.483.230/****-** 58
369 ANTONIO ALBERTO FERNANDES GARNIZE 03.255.526/****-** 57
370 LIAMAR O DA SILVEIRA 05.867.402/****-** 57
371 FREITAS LOCADORA DE VEICULOS LTDA 40.687.117/****-** 57
372 MARCENARIA REVERSE LTDA 50.874.349/****-** 56
373 DISTRIBUIDORA LOVATO LTDA 24.640.685/****-** 55
374 PATRICK STRACK EILERT 25.460.525/****-** 54
375 AP CORRESPONDENTE FINANCEIRO LTDA 46.768.367/****-** 54
376 DANIELA POZELA 31.631.816/****-** 53
377 SILCAR COMERCIO DE PECAS E SERVICOS LTDA 01.109.566/****-** 52
378 ANDERSON RODRIGUES CASTANHO 30.957.110/****-** 52
379 ANDERSON GOULART PINTO 89.156.590/****-** 51
380 E KIRSTEN LIMA 28.718.656/****-** 51
381 LUIZA DE ALMEIDA FLORES 28.741.517/****-** 50
382 L B COMERCIO OPTICO, RELOJOARIA E JOALHERIA LTDA 44.446.997/****-** 50
383 RENOVAR PISOS E DECORACOES LTDA 18.914.209/****-** 49
384 CURTINAZ & LIMA LTDA 25.207.653/****-** 48
385 CORACAO DA TIA RE - ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 34.368.903/****-** 47
386 M ARAUJO APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO LTDA 52.024.431/****-** 47
387 KELVIS COSMETICOS LTDA 04.928.232/****-** 46
388 RM SERVICOS E INSTALACOES LTDA 44.587.447/****-** 46
389 J. S. SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 47.075.710/****-** 46
390 RAIOSUL CONSTRUCOES LTDA 51.490.734/****-** 46
391 CHRISTECH SISTEMAS ELETRONICOS LTDA 51.934.325/****-** 46
392 ACADEMIA VILLA FITNESS CANOAS LTDA 27.258.856/****-** 45
393 SUL EMBALAGENS COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO LTDA 16.936.473/****-** 44
394 MERCEARIA E MINI MERCADO LUAR LTDA 39.445.454/****-** 44

Página 5



Auxílio Empreendedor ME

395 ALEX SANDER DOMINGUES SOUZA 12.617.762/****-** 43
396 KAUAN DOS SANTOS SOUZA 44.468.199/****-** 42
397 LOJA DA ROSI LTDA 08.780.770/****-** 41
398 DIGUINHO HAIR E COSMETICOS LTDA 14.241.595/****-** 41
399 PALOMA COIMBRA BENELLI 15.550.039/****-** 41
400 ROSSETTO & BASSO ACADEMIA LTDA 42.046.188/****-** 40
401 COPETTI ODONTOLOGIA LTDA 36.500.476/****-** 39
402 JESUS AIRTON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 94.688.892/****-** 38
403 PROME PROJETOS E MANUTENCOES ELETRICAS LTDA 17.907.801/****-** 38
404 ENERGIA MAIS RECURSOS HUMANOS LTDA 29.487.205/****-** 38
405 CLINICA ESPACO AME-SE - MENTE E CORPO LTDA 43.696.765/****-** 38
406 ALLES MANUTENCAO PREDIAL LTDA 20.012.479/****-** 36
407 LUME CORRETORA E CONSULTORIA DE SEGUROS LTDA. 30.051.313/****-** 36
408 BAH! PAES DE ALHO LTDA 43.853.194/****-** 36
409 TRANSPORTES G J LTDA 92.587.344/****-** 35
410 RESTAURANTE JARDIM AMERICA LTDA 92.793.397/****-** 35
411 PERFECTI SYSTEM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 10.359.041/****-** 35
412 SABOR D CASA QUENTINHAS DA CLAUDIA LTDA 15.705.820/****-** 35
413 DANGELES FAGUNDES TEIXEIRA 26.293.509/****-** 35
414 ADRIANA SANCHEZ DA BOIT 42.439.956/****-** 35
415 MAIS PIMENTA MODA INTIMA LTDA 43.820.949/****-** 35
416 M. C. M. CAMACHO & M. F. A. DE VASCONCELOS LTDA 51.733.466/****-** 35
417 MECANICA AUTOVANS LTDA 24.654.087/****-** 33
418 DAY NATURAL LAB COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 31.958.106/****-** 33
419 DEBORA CARANHA GOMES LTDA 44.988.266/****-** 33
420 MIQUERINOS COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA 04.770.796/****-** 32
421 COMERCIAL DE PNEUS TOMAC LTDA 43.119.388/****-** 32
422 COSTA & SOARES LTDA 72.173.339/****-** 31
423 ANA PAULA KAZANOWSKI MARQUES 17.471.718/****-** 31
424 GAUCHO IMPRESSORAS LTDA 28.167.416/****-** 31
425 EVERTON ESTETICA AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 39.297.545/****-** 31
426 SALGADOS ANDREIA LTDA 45.634.494/****-** 31
427 AJM INTERMEDIACAO IMOBILIARIA LTDA 28.051.806/****-** 30
428 DINAMICA SUL SERVICE LTDA 30.528.195/****-** 30
429 I O DE A BASTOS INSTALADORA DE PERSIANAS 49.658.210/****-** 30
430 GILSON ROSA DOS SANTOS 13.333.986/****-** 29
431 TR CONTABILIDADE & SERVICOS LTDA 51.197.840/****-** 29
432 D&G REPRESENTACOES LTDA 46.217.562/****-** 28
433 DAVI REPRESENTACOES LTDA 46.520.122/****-** 28
434 COMERCIAL LOURO LTDA 07.344.569/****-** 27
435 CARDANS RODRIGUES PECAS E SERVICOS LTDA 10.466.261/****-** 27
436 XIS DO RAFA LTDA 50.615.515/****-** 27
437 ANDREA ISIDORO DA SILVA 02.185.000/****-** 26
438 NELCI JOSE BETAT 02.350.017/****-** 26
439 OBRAPRIMA ESTRATEGIAS DE DESIGN LTDA 11.595.544/****-** 26
440 GRADASCHI BRASIL RESTAURACOES LTDA 37.820.170/****-** 26
441 INFOSUL COMERCIO DE INFORMATICA LTDA 50.190.563/****-** 26
442 TOP STORE FITNESS LTDA 02.651.108/****-** 25
443 R. DE C.M DA SILVA-VESTUARIO 12.301.434/****-** 25
444 D. F. DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 22.592.082/****-** 24
445 DANIEL BORRACHARIA E COMERCIO DE PNEUS LTDA 34.434.146/****-** 24
446 RITA CARINA CRUZ SELAU 04.158.084/****-** 23
447 CENTRAL DE MOTORES LTDA 10.809.750/****-** 23
448 JFW FESTAS E EVENTOS LTDA 26.253.916/****-** 23
449 AVENIDA COMERCIO DE METAIS LTDA 30.039.899/****-** 23
450 ALEXANDRE ABREU IMOVEIS LTDA 42.358.650/****-** 23
451 RESPONTEC PISCINAS LTDA 46.760.833/****-** 23
452 MARCOS CAPRIOLI DOS SANTOS 10.249.312/****-** 22
453 SANCHES FISIOTERAPIA E PILATES LTDA 27.792.821/****-** 21
454 MERCADO, ACOUGUE E TRANSPORTES MAURILIOLTDA 05.964.685/****-** 20
455 ELISETE SOARES 07.431.905/****-** 20
456 BONELI & MAGNUS CIA LTDA 50.622.741/****-** 20
457 INSTITUTO GEOALMA LTDA 52.167.637/****-** 20
458 SAMUEL CAMBOIM BAYER 09.133.152/****-** 19
459 LFCJ MANUTENCAO AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 14.441.107/****-** 19
460 ESSENCIAL ENTREGAS E BELEZA LTDA. 19.300.179/****-** 19
461 V. F. DE QUADROS 07.925.162/****-** 18
462 FABIO FALCAO RIBEIRO & CIA LTDA 09.514.065/****-** 18
463 JORGE M. MASETTO 26.254.484/****-** 18
464 ANDRESSA S. BONETO CONTABILIDADE DIGITAL LTDA 50.745.474/****-** 18
465 KOHLMANN E MARQUES TRANSPORTES LTDA 08.116.801/****-** 17
466 ANDRE LUIS DE OLIVEIRA SERVICOS ELETRICOS 32.060.423/****-** 17
467 CONSULTORIO DE ODONTOLOGIA INTEGRADA LTDA 34.433.528/****-** 17
468 FX CURSOS E TREINAMENTOS LTDA 43.387.081/****-** 17
469 WILLIAM DE MOURA GIANNECHINI 46.624.878/****-** 17
470 ALAN VICENTE SOUZA AYDES LTDA 47.311.095/****-** 17
471 E. CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 09.136.935/****-** 16
472 VINICIUS DO AMARAL 11.840.713/****-** 16
473 BRECHO E OUTLET PRIMOR LTDA 32.701.027/****-** 16
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474 IDUARDA FERREIRA PIRES 40.101.686/****-** 16
475 TRANSCAMBIO COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA 43.145.360/****-** 16
476 EMERSON DE SENNA DIOGO 49.831.946/****-** 16
477 LISIA FLORES - SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 50.149.511/****-** 16
478 ANGELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA LIMPEZAS PREDIAIS 12.600.150/****-** 15
479 ROSELI DUTRA POHLMANN 33.025.967/****-** 15
480 FABIANO LAZZAROTTI PROMOCAO DE VENDAS E IMOVEIS LTDA 51.600.056/****-** 15
481 BRAUN CONSULTORIA E ADMINISTRACAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 11.409.637/****-** 14
482 AGRO PET ANIMAL CARE LTDA 24.876.644/****-** 14
483 EDINEIA CASTRO MINIMERCADO 50.456.325/****-** 14
484 ELITE DO SONO COMERCIO DE COLCHOES LTDA 51.374.649/****-** 14
485 DANIEL CAVALLI 12.865.680/****-** 13
486 MATEUS LIRA DE OLIVEIRA PIZZARIA 21.545.022/****-** 13
487 H E C MULTIARTES LTDA 28.836.141/****-** 13
488 PAULO RICARDO DAS NEVES 40.404.174/****-** 13
489 BELLA COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E DECORACOES RS LTDA 32.899.855/****-** 13
490 PRISCILA BARCELOS MARTINS - ESPACO DESCOBRIR EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 46.730.351/****-** 13
491 GELSON CARLOS PINTO PEDROSO 50.140.240/****-** 13
492 LUBERTI ESTOFADOS E DECORACAO LTDA 51.661.393/****-** 13
493 NILTON EVANDRO NUNES PEREIRA 14.324.740/****-** 12
494 BOROWSKI TRANSPORTES LTDA 15.629.947/****-** 12
495 M A FERREIRA TECNOLOGIA 24.501.102/****-** 12
496 ALEXSANDRO REGINATTO SANTIAGO 32.289.348/****-** 12
497 CACA LIMA EVENTOS LTDA 36.770.001/****-** 12
498 L G DIEHL SERVICOS E INSTALACOES 17.917.649/****-** 11
499 F C FERNANDES - TRANSPORTES 18.005.115/****-** 11
500 LBR COMERCIO DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA 51.548.838/****-** 11
501 RIMOB NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA 19.633.448/****-** 10
502 A GARCIA - SERVICOS 19.942.191/****-** 10
503 ANAHI INDIARA FRANQUI PIRES 01330732030 19.948.826/****-** 10
504 L G DE PAULA - FIRST HOUSE 20.461.553/****-** 10
505 F A MUCK TRANSPORTES 24.896.597/****-** 10
506 HIPERATIVA ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 24.970.098/****-** 10
507 ANDREIA SALAZAR DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 12.158.870/****-** 9
508 ROSA BATISTA IMOVEIS E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 23.961.479/****-** 8
509 24.197.004 TAIS BONELLI DA SILVA DE MORAES 24.197.004/****-** 8
510 ROBSON COSTA DA CUNHA 24.469.381/****-** 8
511 RODNEI MOTA DE AVILA 24.643.071/****-** 8
512 SANDRA RPS RODRIGUES LTDA 24.773.438/****-** 8
513 MARIA VALERIA SEGALA DE AQUINO 25.313.789/****-** 7
514 M. C. MACHADO 25.331.801/****-** 7
515 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 7
516 L P SERVICOS PATRIMONIAIS LTDA 26.854.985/****-** 7
517 DANIELA CRISPIM - MODAS 26.929.421/****-** 7
518 NATALIA CRISTINA VIDAL 27.893.029/****-** 7
519 PAULO CESAR DORNELES DE CARVALHO 39.363.020/****-** 7
520 CARINE DE OLIVEIRA ALEGRE CONTABILIDADE 44.701.730/****-** 7
521 O ESTRANHO FILMES LTDA 45.140.618/****-** 7
522 BALAIO FITNESS LTDA 46.136.429/****-** 7
523 S G JUNIOR - FLORA E BAZAR 28.399.122/****-** 6
524 B. V. KAPPAUNN LANCHES LTDA 28.383.992/****-** 6
525 GABRIELA BEATRIZ DIAS BARBOSA DA SILVA 28.808.685/****-** 6
526 D M S GRAFICA DIGITAL LTDA 29.259.083/****-** 6
527 CESAR MARCELO QUOS 29.274.203/****-** 6
528 HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 29.291.046/****-** 6
529 MIRRA VESTUARIO LTDA 29.513.393/****-** 6
530 JONATA VILANTE DOS SANTOS 02262255008 29.945.400/****-** 6
531 TR PERSONALIZADOS LTDA 42.508.003/****-** 6
532 LJM CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL E CONTABIL LTDA 42.517.685/****-** 6
533 WORLD PETS LTDA 45.727.199/****-** 6
534 CASA MOB LTDA 48.624.260/****-** 6
535 ISA E MANU LANCHES LTDA 52.113.767/****-** 6
536 RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 00757336094 31.513.152/****-** 5
537 JEFERSON DE PAULA MARTINS ACADEMIA DE MUSCULACAO LTDA 32.123.745/****-** 5
538 LEANDRO DA SILVA MARIA 32.685.078/****-** 5
539 TX TRANSPORTES LTDA 33.430.312/****-** 5
540 LUCIANO PASTUSAK LEMOS 33.765.209/****-** 5
541 LUCIANO MACHADO DE ASSIS 34.000.680/****-** 5
542 PET4PATINHAS COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS PARA ANIMAIS LTDA 36.188.378/****-** 5
543 MADDA COMERCIO E PAPELARIA LTDA 47.583.410/****-** 5
544 WILL MOTORS RS LTDA 52.245.000/****-** 5
545 AUTO MECANICA PARIZOTTO LTDA 34.221.519/****-** 4
546 JOEL J ALVES CONSTRUCOES 34.262.957/****-** 4
547 GIGA 360 GRAUS ACADEMIA DE EXERCICIOS FISICOS LTDA 35.295.366/****-** 4
548 ARIOVALDO PIRES DA ROCHA TRANSPORTES LTDA 36.403.502/****-** 4
549 ALISSON AMARAL DOS REIS 36.570.118/****-** 4
550 SOUZA & FARIAS INSTALACAO DE ESQUADRIAS LTDA 37.287.462/****-** 4
551 SORTWEB STUDIO LTDA 43.078.477/****-** 4
552 PSICOLOGA LETICIA KASPPER LTDA 51.636.598/****-** 4
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553 AMANDA DE PAULA ANDRADE DE QUADROS 37.795.252/****-** 3
554 JOSE DE AVILA RODRIGUES 41783697091 37.868.139/****-** 3
555 J. H. MACIEL COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 37.890.486/****-** 3
556 RODRIGO LOPES DE LIMA 38.322.777/****-** 3
557 CRISTIANO CARNEIRO DA FONTOURA 03160852008 38.375.232/****-** 3
558 ELLEN WESLEY ALVES ACOSTA 02857867093 39.492.308/****-** 3
559 ESSE EU POSSO CABELO LTDA 39.680.539/****-** 3
560 A.C.PERES LTDA 39.994.945/****-** 3
561 ITAMAR MAIER G.W.E CONSTRUCOES 41.057.301/****-** 3
562 AMILTON GALVAO 41.449.768/****-** 3
563 MK TEC COMERCIO DE ELETRONICOS LTDA 41.613.436/****-** 3
564 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 3
565 HAPPY SALAO DE FESTAS E EVENTOS LTDA 42.244.148/****-** 3
566 HAMBURGUERIA FP LTDA 42.343.512/****-** 3
567 WILLIAM MORGANTI DE CORREA 03039369083 42.388.670/****-** 3
568 JEAN ALEXANDER WAISS LIMA 50.101.081/****-** 3
569 COMERCIAL M. G. MATTOS LTDA 51.304.543/****-** 3
570 DESENHOSCAD MAQUETES ELETRONICAS LTDA 42.844.187/****-** 2
571 ANDERSON COLARES SOUZA TRANSPORTES 42.970.587/****-** 2
572 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 2
573 GERMANO HERTZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 43.536.540/****-** 2
574 MATHEUS FORTES LEMOS 44.680.289/****-** 2
575 AGROPECUARIA MENEZES LTDA 45.273.516/****-** 2
576 MDL MESAS E CADEIRAS DOBRAVEIS LTDA 45.656.518/****-** 2
577 ARRASOU IMPORTACOES E COMERCIO LTDA 46.003.542/****-** 2
578 ALIMAR COZINHA INDUSTRIAL LTDA 46.216.564/****-** 2
579 WILIAM STRACK EILERT LOCADORA 46.403.884/****-** 2
580 COPETS ANIMAL CARE LTDA 46.730.427/****-** 2
581 PRO REVEST LTDA 46.793.999/****-** 2
582 M. O. DO NASCIMENTO LTDA 49.038.056/****-** 2
583 INFINITO MOVIMENTAR PILATES E FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 49.633.773/****-** 2
584 COMERCIAL E FERRAGEM SILVA LTDA 50.070.690/****-** 2
585 ESPACO ALAMINUTA LTDA 52.820.947/****-** 2
586 SPA AO SEU ALCANCE LTDA 47.826.779/****-** 1
587 ROSE & DIEGO MOVEIS LTDA 47.953.629/****-** 1
588 AGROPECUARIA VERISSIMO LTDA 48.133.348/****-** 1
589 CHAIANE SILVA DA SILVA 48.356.566/****-** 1
590 L C DA ROSA - O MACANUDO BURGUER 48.721.238/****-** 1
591 JL COLLECTION INTERMEDIACAO DE NEGOCIOS LTDA 48.809.956/****-** 1
592 48.848.672 KETTELYN DOS SANTOS GROSSI 48.848.672/****-** 1
593 B G CORREA TOLDOS LTDA 48.888.717/****-** 1
594 MERCADO HESSLER LTDA 48.935.539/****-** 1
595 ECOAR ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 49.127.208/****-** 1
596 JC DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 49.457.538/****-** 1
597 PADARIA E CONFEITARIA DO NENI LTDA 49.998.343/****-** 1
598 ESTUDIO DE COMUNICACAO APRICITY LTDA 50.100.955/****-** 1
599 MOREIRA BRAZ CONSTRUCOES LTDA 50.524.823/****-** 1
600 HOT DOGS GOURMET LTDA 50.561.432/****-** 1
601 FORTE GAS CANOAS LTDA 50.977.862/****-** 1
602 DVIAN TRANSPORTES LTDA 50.986.834/****-** 1
603 RS DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA 51.002.349/****-** 1
604 PISTAO CAR SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 51.108.318/****-** 1
605 VRF PROTECTION COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E ACESSORIOS DE SEGURANCA LTDA 51.912.113/****-** 1
606 MARCO AURELIO DA SILVA - MAIS DELICIOSO LTDA 52.338.277/****-** 0
607 INSTITUTO HOLISTICO FENIX LTDA 52.457.400/****-** 0
608 TRANSPORTE ARGOS LTDA 52.466.954/****-** 0
609 FRUTEIRA E MERCEARIA EMPORIO DA TERRA LTDA 52.541.716/****-** 0
610 52.611.700 YASMIN LEAL TERRA 52.611.700/****-** 0
611 RENATA ALTNOUVER ERBEN 52.746.028/****-** 0
612 MT TOPOGRAFIA LTDA 52.762.080/****-** 0
613 ACN - SERVICOS DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 52.817.617/****-** 0
614 KELLY CRISTIANE SERVICOS GERAIS LTDA 53.161.468/****-** 0
615 FIBI CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 53.157.488/****-** 0
616 EMPREARTES DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 53.201.154/****-** 0
617 GMED COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA 53.414.782/****-** 0
618 LEANDRO DA SILVA MARQUES - VEICULOS 53.473.480/****-** 0
619 FULANO RESTAURANTES DO BRASIL LTDA 53.555.361/****-** 0
620 CEW-03 IMPORTS LTDA 53.610.004/****-** 0
621 DM AMBIENTE SAUDAVEL LTDA 53.649.314/****-** 0
622 PR SERVICOS DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 53.659.217/****-** 0
623 FERNANDA PEIXOTO SANTOS ALVES 53.790.328/****-** 0
624 BM GESTAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 53.864.862/****-** 0
625 KRAEMER INSTALACOES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 53.982.056/****-** 0
626 TS MEDICINA E SEGURANCA DO TRABALHO LTDA 54.176.648/****-** 0
627 G CONTE BRESSAN 54.233.611/****-** 0
628 MATHEUS BANDEIRA DE CARVALHO SERVICOS 54.265.071/****-** 0
629 F J S DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 54.288.275/****-** 0
630 LS AUDIOVISUAL LTDA 54.398.674/****-** 0
631 PAULA BARROS - SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 54.402.008/****-** 0
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632 SILVEIRA SERVICOS MECANICOS LTDA 54.579.504/****-** 0
633 DHFIRE ENGENHARIA DE INCENDIO LTDA 54.900.087/****-** 0
634 PALOMA COIMBRA BENELLI 15.550.039/****-** 0
635 LUCIANO MACHADO DE ASSIS 34.000.680/****-** 0
636 LUIS PEDRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M E 90.365.222/****-** 0
637 RENATA ALTNOUVER ERBEN 52.746.028/****-** 0
638 MKR REPRESENTACAO COMERCIAL LTDA 40.082.470/****-** 0
639 LS AUDIOVISUAL LTDA 54.398.674/****-** 0
640 GIOVANE SOARES HALLAL 27.458.800/****-** 0
641 M. C. DA ROSA PECAS 08.911.567/****-** 0
642 SOUZA COMERCIO DE RACOES LTDA 43.694.464/****-** 0
643 LAURECI OLIVEIRA LUCAS 20.789.737/****-** 0
644 LAURECI OLIVEIRA LUCAS 20.789.737/****-** 0
645 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
646 NOBRE DILIGENCIAS E SERVICOS DE TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.075.334/****-** 0
647 MERCADO HESSLER LTDA 48.935.539/****-** 0
648 CARDANS RODRIGUES PECAS E SERVICOS LTDA 10.466.261/****-** 0
649 CARDANS RODRIGUES PECAS E SERVICOS LTDA 10.466.261/****-** 0
650 PATRICIA DA ROCHA GONCALVES 12.626.350/****-** 0
651 RESIDENCIAL GERIATRICO MARECHAL RONDON LTDA 42.860.248/****-** 0
652 S R GONCALVES SERVICE LTDA 14.897.709/****-** 0
653 CONSULTORIO DE ODONTOLOGIA INTEGRADA LTDA 34.433.528/****-** 0
654 ACADEMIA J. C. FITNESS LTDA 16.367.107/****-** 0
655 SAMUEL CAMBOIM BAYER 09.133.152/****-** 0
656 JOCIELE DE OLIVEIRA BULLE 31.534.135/****-** 0
657 MOACIR DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 42.610.164/****-** 0
658 ELIO EICH MANUTENCOES ELETRICAS LTDA 43.638.442/****-** 0
659 ELIO EICH MANUTENCOES ELETRICAS LTDA 43.638.442/****-** 0
660 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
661 COMERCIAL DE FERRAGENS BREGRA LTDA 14.072.134/****-** 0
662 IBLACK LTDA 21.038.800/****-** 0
663 LFCJ MANUTENCAO AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 14.441.107/****-** 0
664 IVO CORREA PEREIRA - OFICINA 90.530.239/****-** 0
665 RESTAURANTE TRI BOM LTDA 01.774.104/****-** 0
666 TRANSPORTES GUSTAVO SARTORI LTDA 03.189.216/****-** 0
667 ART METAL LOCACAO DE STANDS LTDA 15.098.249/****-** 0
668 ADRIANA GABRIELLA DA SILVA 37.360.791/****-** 0
669 L G DIEHL SERVICOS E INSTALACOES 17.917.649/****-** 0
670 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
671 E. AGUIRRE BARRETO - TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS 50.347.188/****-** 0
672 INSTAL SEGURANCA E COMUNICACAO LTDA 15.098.514/****-** 0
673 DANIELA CRISPIM - MODAS 26.929.421/****-** 0
674 ENERGIA MAIS RECURSOS HUMANOS LTDA 29.487.205/****-** 0
675 GANSO DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS E AGUA LTDA 08.295.764/****-** 0
676 MARGARETE ROMANI 97.272.157/****-** 0
677 LEANDRO F DO NASCIMENTO 07.842.599/****-** 0
678 LAURECI OLIVEIRA LUCAS 20.789.737/****-** 0
679 REJANE DA SILVA SELISTRE 94.653.458/****-** 0
680 S G JUNIOR - FLORA E BAZAR 28.399.122/****-** 0
681 FERRAGEM LIDIO E LIDIA LTDA 40.102.644/****-** 0
682 WILLIAM MORGANTI DE CORREA 03039369083 42.388.670/****-** 0
683 EDINEIA CASTRO MINIMERCADO 50.456.325/****-** 0
684 FABIANA RODRIGUES TARTAROTTI LIMA 00413088081 44.166.409/****-** 0
685 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS. 40.307.496/****-** 0
686 ZILLI SOLAR E AUTOMACAO LTDA 43.654.369/****-** 0
687 MARCENARIA REVERSE LTDA 50.874.349/****-** 0
688 MARCENARIA REVERSE LTDA 50.874.349/****-** 0
689 JULIANE DE BRITO GHELEN LTDA 35.854.715/****-** 0
690 VALDOMIRO DA SILVA -TOCO MOTOS 06.185.143/****-** 0
691 VALDOMIRO DA SILVA -TOCO MOTOS 06.185.143/****-** 0
692 MADDA COMERCIO E PAPELARIA LTDA 47.583.410/****-** 0
693 BRENDA SILVA E SILVA 30.842.893/****-** 0
694 ROSANGELA BAUMART BORGES M E 92.193.390/****-** 0
695 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
696 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
697 SEEHASE TRANSPORTES LTDA 42.435.985/****-** 0
698 SEEHASE TRANSPORTES LTDA 42.435.985/****-** 0
699 VRF PROTECTION COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E ACESSORIOS DE SEGURANCA LTDA 51.912.113/****-** 0
700 MATHEUS BANDEIRA DE CARVALHO SERVICOS 54.265.071/****-** 0
701 TERRITORIO COWORKING LTDA 38.443.829/****-** 0
702 HIPERATIVA ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 24.970.098/****-** 0
703 KELVIS COSMETICOS LTDA 04.928.232/****-** 0
704 MERCADO, ACOUGUE E TRANSPORTES MAURILIOLTDA 05.964.685/****-** 0
705 EVERTON ESTETICA AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 39.297.545/****-** 0
706 TR PERSONALIZADOS LTDA 42.508.003/****-** 0
707 S. MASSAIA & CIA LTDA 25.188.812/****-** 0
708 RAFINHA SUPLEMENTOS LTDA 89.130.140/****-** 0
709 UNIPRA EDUCACAO PROFISSIONAL NA PRATICA LTDA 31.425.121/****-** 0
710 DIEGO PEREIRA BARCELLOS 41.903.502/****-** 0
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711 VIDA ATIVA OFICINA DE SAUDE SOCIEDADE SIMPLES LTDA. 08.930.082/****-** 0
712 DIGITECNICA-MONTAGENS E ASSIST TECNICA ELETRON LTDA 91.782.102/****-** 0
713 JAL ENGENHARIA LTDA 34.476.680/****-** 0
714 AGRO CENTER ATACADO E VAREJO LTDA 52.611.700/****-** 0
715 LBA SERVICOS E COMERCIO LTDA 35.729.307/****-** 0
716 ANGELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA LIMPEZAS PREDIAIS 12.600.150/****-** 0
717 DAVI SIQUEIRA RIBEIRO 37.133.754/****-** 0
718 MATILDE SILVA OLIVEIRA SCHAEFFER 16.993.700/****-** 0
719 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
720 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
721 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
722 PONCIANO DA SILVA RAMOS 34.266.766/****-** 0
723 ROBSON COSTA DA CUNHA 24.469.381/****-** 0
724 DEFESANET AGENCIA DE NOTICIAS LTDA. 10.721.880/****-** 0
725 PSICOLOGA LETICIA KASPPER LTDA 51.636.598/****-** 0
726 CESAR MARCELO QUOS 29.274.203/****-** 0
727 KISOLOKA FRANCISCO 02.915.326/****-** 0
728 E. AGUIRRE BARRETO - TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS 50.347.188/****-** 0
729 ACN - SERVICOS DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 52.817.617/****-** 0
730 A.G.VARGAS MANUTENCAO 19.323.835/****-** 0
731 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
732 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
733 ANA PAULA KAZANOWSKI MARQUES 17.471.718/****-** 0
734 C.P.C - COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 05.488.426/****-** 0
735 PISTAO CAR SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 51.108.318/****-** 0
736 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
737 PAULO DA SILVA FARIAS 04.906.614/****-** 0
738 FORTE GAS CANOAS LTDA 50.977.862/****-** 0
739 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
740 ROSANGELA BAUMART BORGES M E 92.193.390/****-** 0
741 ROSANGELA BAUMART BORGES M E 92.193.390/****-** 0
742 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
743 IVOSUL FLORICULTURA E BAZAR LTDA 95.124.558/****-** 0
744 FORTE GAS CANOAS LTDA 50.977.862/****-** 0
745 FORTE GAS CANOAS LTDA 50.977.862/****-** 0
746 FORTE GAS CANOAS LTDA 50.977.862/****-** 0
747 KRAEMER INSTALACOES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA 53.982.056/****-** 0
748 E. AGUIRRE BARRETO - TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS 50.347.188/****-** 0
749 E. AGUIRRE BARRETO - TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIOS 50.347.188/****-** 0
750 LIAMAR O DA SILVEIRA 05.867.402/****-** 0
751 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
752 LUIS PEDRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M E 90.365.222/****-** 0
753 RAIOSUL CONSTRUCOES LTDA 51.490.734/****-** 0
754 MAICON J FALLER DA FONSECA MANUTENCOES 24.420.566/****-** 0
755 W D S AYDES - ALIMENTOS 25.030.643/****-** 0
756 CHAIANE SILVA DA SILVA 48.356.566/****-** 0
757 FAISTAL ESQUADRIAS DE ALUMINIO LTDA 88.738.083/****-** 0
758 JESSICA BANDEIRA MORAES 42.117.429/****-** 0
759 CAVANHA TRANSPORTES LTDA 49.329.314/****-** 0
760 CHAIANE SILVA DA SILVA 48.356.566/****-** 0
761 COMERCIAL M. G. MATTOS LTDA 51.304.543/****-** 0
762 COMERCIAL M. G. MATTOS LTDA 51.304.543/****-** 0
763 MINIMERCADO E PADARIA CAMPINAS LTDA 39.751.834/****-** 0
764 MINIMERCADO E PADARIA CAMPINAS LTDA 39.751.834/****-** 0
765 MINIMERCADO E PADARIA CAMPINAS LTDA 39.751.834/****-** 0
766 ISA E MANU LANCHES LTDA 52.113.767/****-** 0
767 F C FERNANDES - TRANSPORTES 18.005.115/****-** 0
768 VIVIANE MOREIRA ANVERSA 39.684.172/****-** 0
769 24.197.004 TAIS BONELLI DA SILVA DE MORAES 24.197.004/****-** 0
770 GERMANO HERTZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 43.536.540/****-** 0
771 SOLANO REMELINK DA SILVA 14.404.011/****-** 0
772 SOLANO REMELINK DA SILVA 14.404.011/****-** 0
773 SOLANO REMELINK DA SILVA 14.404.011/****-** 0
774 I T C BENITES-FERRAGEM 21.460.462/****-** 0
775 ADRIANA SANCHEZ DA BOIT 42.439.956/****-** 0
776 A.C. DOS SANTOS - MINIMERCADO 06.320.609/****-** 0
777 HAPPY SALAO DE FESTAS E EVENTOS LTDA 42.244.148/****-** 0
778 MERCADO HESSLER LTDA 48.935.539/****-** 0
779 CORACAO DA TIA RE - ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 34.368.903/****-** 0
780 SOUZA ENGENHARIA LTDA 46.294.687/****-** 0
781 J RASIEL SANTOS RH 35.924.555/****-** 0
782 JOAO NOVELLI E CIA LTDA 88.323.571/****-** 0
783 MEC INFORMATICA LTDA 00.844.101/****-** 0
784 R.B. VICENTE TECIDOS 13.893.218/****-** 0
785 MAURO MORAES GUEDES ACOUGUE 48.619.315/****-** 0
786 MOREIRA BRAZ CONSTRUCOES LTDA 50.524.823/****-** 0
787 SHIRLEY C SANCHEZ 43.296.754/****-** 0
788 PATRICK STRACK EILERT 25.460.525/****-** 0
789 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0

Página 10



Auxílio Empreendedor ME

790 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
791 IMPLAC BUREAU DE IMPRESSAO LTDA. 46.813.645/****-** 0
792 GERMANO HERTZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 43.536.540/****-** 0
793 IEDA MARIA DE CAMARGO SCHROEDER 43.886.983/****-** 0
794 MARCENARIA THOMAZI LTDA 11.561.470/****-** 0
795 MARCENARIA THOMAZI LTDA 11.561.470/****-** 0
796 REJANE DA SILVA SELISTRE 94.653.458/****-** 0
797 DROGARIA FARMALINS LTDA 01.972.746/****-** 0
798 VALDOMIRO DA SILVA -TOCO MOTOS 06.185.143/****-** 0
799 JOAO LENON TRINTIN GRAFICA 14.550.414/****-** 0
800 WILLIAM DE MOURA GIANNECHINI 46.624.878/****-** 0
801 RESIDENCIAL GERIATRICO MARECHAL RONDON LTDA 42.860.248/****-** 0
802 UBIRACI SILVA DE MOURA 11.198.250/****-** 0
803 UBIRACI SILVA DE MOURA 11.198.250/****-** 0
804 UBIRACI SILVA DE MOURA 11.198.250/****-** 0
805 UBIRACI SILVA DE MOURA 11.198.250/****-** 0
806 M. C. DA ROSA PECAS 08.911.567/****-** 0
807 TS MEDICINA E SEGURANCA DO TRABALHO LTDA 54.176.648/****-** 0
808 ROMAGNA LOCACOES DE VEICULOS LTDA 02.225.440/****-** 0
809 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
810 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
811 JOAO LUIZ KOENIG CARDOSO 01.606.735/****-** 0
812 MIRRA VESTUARIO LTDA 29.513.393/****-** 0
813 MIRRA VESTUARIO LTDA 29.513.393/****-** 0
814 RIBEIRO & FARIAS LTDA 47.275.499/****-** 0
815 TRANSCAMBIO COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA 43.145.360/****-** 0
816 AMADOR & AMADOR COMERCIO DE VESTUARIOS LTDA 29.418.199/****-** 0
817 CURTINAZ & LIMA LTDA 25.207.653/****-** 0
818 ROSSETTO & BASSO ACADEMIA LTDA 42.046.188/****-** 0
819 EDUARDO TAVARES BELLANCA 44.075.309/****-** 0
820 KAN ASSESSORIA E REPRESENTACOES LTDA 05.429.061/****-** 0
821 BONELI & MAGNUS CIA LTDA 50.622.741/****-** 0
822 ROSANGELA BAUMART BORGES M E 92.193.390/****-** 0
823 ROSANGELA BAUMART BORGES M E 92.193.390/****-** 0
824 SILVIO RYBARCZIK 12.082.725/****-** 0
825 INFOSUL COMERCIO DE INFORMATICA LTDA 50.190.563/****-** 0
826 L C DA ROSA - O MACANUDO BURGUER 48.721.238/****-** 0
827 SALGADOS ANDREIA LTDA 45.634.494/****-** 0
828 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
829 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
830 ZIMMER PERITOS ASSOCIADOS LTDA 31.900.919/****-** 0
831 J R MACHADO DA SILVA PADARIA LTDA 03.632.441/****-** 0
832 LI & LU ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 33.609.997/****-** 0
833 LI & LU ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 33.609.997/****-** 0
834 LBA SERVICOS E COMERCIO LTDA 35.729.307/****-** 0
835 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
836 KAUAN DOS SANTOS SOUZA 44.468.199/****-** 0
837 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
838 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
839 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
840 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
841 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
842 GRADASCHI BRASIL RESTAURACOES LTDA 37.820.170/****-** 0
843 DIGUINHO HAIR E COSMETICOS LTDA 14.241.595/****-** 0
844 A8 LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E TRANSPORTE DE RESIDUOS LTDA 33.399.427/****-** 0
845 A.C.PERES LTDA 39.994.945/****-** 0
846 FERNANDA PEIXOTO SANTOS ALVES 53.790.328/****-** 0
847 ALISSON AMARAL DOS REIS 36.570.118/****-** 0
848 ACN - SERVICOS DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 52.817.617/****-** 0
849 NATALIA CRISTINA VIDAL 27.893.029/****-** 0
850 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
851 COMERCIAL JOAREZ LTDA 09.143.491/****-** 0
852 COMERCIAL JOAREZ LTDA 09.143.491/****-** 0
853 PRETTO TERRAPLANAGEM LTDA 09.180.838/****-** 0
854 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
855 ESSENCIAL ENTREGAS E BELEZA LTDA. 19.300.179/****-** 0
856 M. C. MACHADO 25.331.801/****-** 0
857 QUESIA DUTRA 27.929.856/****-** 0
858 PSICOLOGA LETICIA KASPPER LTDA 51.636.598/****-** 0
859 CARLOS IGNACIO DO AMARAL 03.097.108/****-** 0
860 KEOPS SERVICOS LTDA 03.811.418/****-** 0
861 ANA MARIZA DE BRITO 20.021.923/****-** 0
862 R.B. VICENTE TECIDOS 13.893.218/****-** 0
863 RAFAEL VIEIRA COSTA 30.310.637/****-** 0
864 AVENIDA COMERCIO DE METAIS LTDA 30.039.899/****-** 0
865 LUIS PEDRO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M E 90.365.222/****-** 0
866 WILLIAM DE MOURA GIANNECHINI 46.624.878/****-** 0
867 N A FLORES ARTEFATOS EM MADEIRA LTDA 11.240.501/****-** 0
868 NGHC INFORMATICA LTDA 48.160.509/****-** 0
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869 JARDIM DAS CORES LTDA 29.113.201/****-** 0
870 L G DE PAULA - FIRST HOUSE 20.461.553/****-** 0
871 L S DA ROSA & CIA.  LTDA. 08.426.588/****-** 0
872 52.611.700 YASMIN LEAL TERRA 52.611.700/****-** 0
873 SUL EMBALAGENS COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO LTDA 16.936.473/****-** 0
874 CARLA IVANISE SANTOS DE SOUZA LTDA 36.003.520/****-** 0
875 PERFECTI SYSTEM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 10.359.041/****-** 0
876 ACN - SERVICOS DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 52.817.617/****-** 0
877 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
878 PRISCILA BARCELOS MARTINS - ESPACO DESCOBRIR EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 46.730.351/****-** 0
879 CARLOS ANTUNES PINHEIRO 04.104.199/****-** 0
880 VIVARE RESIDENCIAL GERIATRICO LTDA 44.075.933/****-** 0
881 ECO CAR PARTS LTDA 43.491.467/****-** 0
882 MARCOS MILKE REPRESENTACOES LTDA 17.743.231/****-** 0
883 ESPACO ALAMINUTA LTDA 52.820.947/****-** 0
884 MARCELO DA SILVA FREITAS 09.149.040/****-** 0
885 MARCELO DA SILVA FREITAS 09.149.040/****-** 0
886 MATHEUS FORTES LEMOS 44.680.289/****-** 0
887 MAICON J FALLER DA FONSECA MANUTENCOES 24.420.566/****-** 0
888 FIBI CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 53.157.488/****-** 0
889 ANDRE LUIS DE OLIVEIRA SERVICOS ELETRICOS 32.060.423/****-** 0
890 AMILTON GALVAO 41.449.768/****-** 0
891 R. DE C.M DA SILVA-VESTUARIO 12.301.434/****-** 0
892 RSMED EMERGENCIAS MEDICAS LTDA 50.965.494/****-** 0
893 MT SERVICOS DE CARPINTARIA E TELHADOS LTDA 36.557.804/****-** 0
894 GELSON CARLOS PINTO PEDROSO 50.140.240/****-** 0
895 PAULO CESAR DORNELES DE CARVALHO 39.363.020/****-** 0
896 LBR COMERCIO DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA 51.548.838/****-** 0
897 M A ESTRAICH - CONSTRUCOES 08.741.447/****-** 0
898 COMERCIAL DE ESQUADRIAS UNIK LTDA 24.681.402/****-** 0
899 DWC REQUALIFICADORA DE CILINDROS GNV LTDA 43.113.209/****-** 0
900 NUNES & DIAS CLINICA DE FISIOTERAPIA LTDA 07.819.051/****-** 0
901 M. C. DA ROSA PECAS 08.911.567/****-** 0
902 MARCENARIA REVERSE LTDA 50.874.349/****-** 0
903 LOPES CONTABILIDADE, ASSESSORIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 04.635.555/****-** 0
904 JL COLLECTION INTERMEDIACAO DE NEGOCIOS LTDA 48.809.956/****-** 0
905 PIATY SUSPENSOES LTDA 29.608.176/****-** 0
906 ANGELO GABRIEL CAPELLARO 09.438.527/****-** 0
907 ANGELO GABRIEL CAPELLARO 09.438.527/****-** 0
908 ILLUMINACAO ILLUMINARTE LTDA 49.035.885/****-** 0
909 C.A.LOURENCO TURISMO E TRANSPORTES LTDA 03.627.966/****-** 0
910 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
911 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
912 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 41.854.989/****-** 0
913 ACADEMIA J. C. FITNESS LTDA 16.367.107/****-** 0
914 MIKAEL J. DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA - ELETRICA 28.977.038/****-** 0
915 MARCOS LEANDRO SANTOS KURTZ 35.724.669/****-** 0
916 CHRISTECH SISTEMAS ELETRONICOS LTDA 51.934.325/****-** 0
917 CHRISTECH SISTEMAS ELETRONICOS LTDA 51.934.325/****-** 0
918 A.S SOCIETY E BOLICHE LTDA 50.631.965/****-** 0
919 ANA PAULA KAZANOWSKI MARQUES 17.471.718/****-** 0
920 IMI CONSTRUCOES LTDA 35.236.722/****-** 0
921 CHRISTECH SISTEMAS ELETRONICOS LTDA 51.934.325/****-** 0
922 JOSE ROQUE STRAPAZZON 02.624.991/****-** 0
923 MINIMERCADO E PADARIA CAMPINAS LTDA 39.751.834/****-** 0
924 THE DOCTOR LAVAGEM AUTOMOTIVA LTDA 26.804.620/****-** 0
925 PSYCON CONSULTORIA EDUCACIONAL LTDA 49.138.021/****-** 0
926 JOSE ROQUE STRAPAZZON 02.624.991/****-** 0
927 MT TOPOGRAFIA LTDA 52.762.080/****-** 0
928 JONATA VILANTE DOS SANTOS 02262255008 29.945.400/****-** 0
929 L B COMERCIO OPTICO, RELOJOARIA E JOALHERIA LTDA 44.446.997/****-** 0
930 JC - SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS BOAS NOVAS LTDA 15.665.697/****-** 0
931 52.611.700 YASMIN LEAL TERRA 52.611.700/****-** 0
932 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
933 GERMANO HERTZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 43.536.540/****-** 0
934 GERMANO HERTZ NOGUEIRA JUNIOR 43.536.540/****-** 0
935 A.S SOCIETY E BOLICHE LTDA 50.631.965/****-** 0
936 CLINICA ESPACO AME-SE - MENTE E CORPO LTDA 43.696.765/****-** 0
937 XIS DO RAFA LTDA 50.615.515/****-** 0
938 AMILTON GALVAO 41.449.768/****-** 0
939 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
940 JC - SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS BOAS NOVAS LTDA 15.665.697/****-** 0
941 SANCHES FISIOTERAPIA E PILATES LTDA 27.792.821/****-** 0
942 PIZZARIA DO'GUERI LTDA. 42.997.284/****-** 0
943 ANDERSON RODRIGUES CASTANHO 30.957.110/****-** 0
944 JOSE LUIS DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 30.691.292/****-** 0
945 ECOAR ESCOLA DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL LTDA 49.127.208/****-** 0
946 CLIMEX SERVICE LTDA 46.686.664/****-** 0
947 F. S. P. LTDA 44.970.171/****-** 0
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Auxílio Empreendedor ME

948 WILLIAM MORGANTI DE CORREA 03039369083 42.388.670/****-** 0
949 R MELLO DE CARVALHO - TREINAMENTO PROFISSIONAL 33.120.624/****-** 0
950 NICOLE FONTOURA RUAS 48.901.848/****-** 0
951 TRANS CARVALHO'S TRANSPORTE E TURISMO LTDA 26.113.920/****-** 0
952 LUIZA DE ALMEIDA FLORES 28.741.517/****-** 0
953 PISTAO CAR SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA 51.108.318/****-** 0
954 SOUZA COMERCIO DE RACOES LTDA 43.694.464/****-** 0
955 FERRAGEM LIDIO E LIDIA LTDA 40.102.644/****-** 0
956 VANDRESSA BANDEIRA SOARES 37.973.662/****-** 0
957 M. C. MACHADO LTDA 18.093.803/****-** 0
958 JOCIELE DE OLIVEIRA BULLE 31.534.135/****-** 0
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